

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 000N-371, 000P-371, 000N-372, 000P-372  
 Campbell, Corson, Dewey, Edmunds,  
 Walworth, Ziebach Counties  
 Engineering Estimate: \$47,118.75  
 PCN: i68u, i68v, i68w, i68x

<p style="color: red; text-align: center;">Bid Opening Date: 03/30/21</p>				CONTRACTOR							
				<i>Wright Tree Service Inc</i>							
				<i>Rapid City, SD</i>							
				BID	ITEM						
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL						
910E0085	MILESTONE	2275	Oz	\$2.67	\$ 6,074.25						
910E01000	EQUIP TRUCK/SPRAYER	700	HOUR	\$21.02	\$ 14,714.00						
910E1060	LABOR	700	HOUR	\$77.45	\$ 54,215.00						
				\$ -	-						
				\$ -	-						
				\$ -	-						
				\$ -	-						
				\$ -	-						
				\$ -	-						
		TOTAL			\$ 75,003.25						